For Fast-Set Plural-Component Applications
 Reactor®
Spray Foam and
Polyurea Equipment
warr
anty
EXTENDED
TH

600 lb (272 kg) 600 lb (272 kg)
Reactor App Compatible No No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Ordering Information
With 6.0 kW heater:
262614
*Amps
230V, 1-ph — 40A
230V, 3-ph — 32A
380V, 3-ph — 18.5A
With 1.7 kW heater:
120V, 2-cord
249570
With 2.0 kW heater:
240V, 2-cord
249571
240V, 1-cord
249572
Unheated ambient system:
120V
249576
240V
249577
With 6.0 kW heater:
230V, 1-ph — 48A
259025
230V, 3-ph — 32A
259034
400V, 3-ph — 24A
259030
With 10.2 kW heater:
272110 - Elite
272010 - standard
With 15.3 kW heater:
272111 - Elite
272011 - standard
*Amps
10kW:
230V, 1-ph — 78A
230V, 3-ph — 50A
400V, 3-ph — 34A
15kW:
230V, 1-ph — 100A
230V, 3-ph — 62A
400V, 3-ph — 35A
With 10.2 kW heater:
17H131 - Elite
17H031 - standard
With 15.3 kW heater:
17H132 - Elite
17H032 - standard
*Amps
10kW:
230V, 1-ph — 79A
230V, 3-ph — 46A
400V, 3-ph — 35A
15kW:
230V, 1-ph — 100A
230V, 3-ph — 59A
400V, 3-ph — 35A
With 15.3 kW heater:
230V, 3-ph — 71A
17H143 - Elite
17H043 - standard
400V, 3-ph — 41A
17H145 - Elite
17H045 - standard
With 20.4 kW heater:
230V, 3-ph — 95A
17H144 - Elite
17H044 - standard
400V, 3-ph — 52A
17H146 - Elite
17H046 - standard

Weight 250 lb (114 kg) 239 lb (108 kg) 342 lb (155 kg) 350 lb (159 kg) 556 lb (252 kg) 600 lb (272 kg)
Reactor App Compatible No No Yes Yes Yes Yes
Ordering Information
24Y165
230V, 1-ph — 56A
230V, 3-ph — 46A
380V, 3-ph — 26A
120V
24T100
230V
24T900
With 10.2 kW heater:
230V, 1-ph — 69A
259024
230V, 3-ph — 43A
259033
400V, 3-ph — 24A
259029
With 15.3 kW heater:
272112 - Elite
272012 - standard
*Amps
230V, 1-ph — 100A
230V, 3-ph — 59A
400V, 3-ph — 35A
With 15.3 kW heater:
17H162 - Elite
17H062 - standard
*Amps
230V, 1-ph — 100A
230V, 3-ph — 59A
400V, 3-ph — 35A
With 20.4 kW heater:
230V, 3-ph — 95A
17H174 - Elite
17H074 - standard
400V, 3-ph — 52A
17H176 - Elite
17H076 - standard
Packages ‡ ‡ ‡ ‡  ∆ ‡  ∆ ‡  ∆
Operation manual 3A1569 332144 312065 333023 334945 334945
Repair manual 3A1570 332144 312066 333024 334946 334946
Equipment for Coatings Applications
12
GRACO HEADQUARTERS
WORLDWIDE HEADQUARTERS
Graco Inc.